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ADAC Rallye Knesebeck `04 10.04.2004
Reg. No. R2/04

Gesamtwertung
Platz STN Gr. Kl. Team WP1 WP2 WP3 WP4 WP5 WP6 ZK Gesamt

1 4 F 13 A.Potthast/E. Pernsch 100 176 99 172 98 171 816
2 3 F 13 M.Meyer/D.Rohde 104 180 104 177 104 177 846
3 12 F 13 H.Maiwald/C.Hagen 105 181 103 179 102 182 852
4 20 G 16 Olaf Müller/Katja Kalmbac 109 185 108 183 107 183 875
5 7 F 14 M.Brandes/P.Sebralla 109 186 107 184 106 183 875
6 2 F 14 G.Wildgrube/T.Keller 108 191 105 185 105 182 876
7 1 N/F 5 A.Behrens/T.Kuhlmann 110 190 107 186 105 185 883
8 5 F 13 G.Paulmann/U.Meyer 110 190 108 194 107 187 896
9 24 Y 21 B.Knackstedt/S.Hildebrand 113 194 110 194 109 190 910
10 6 F 14 C.Heller/H.Lingl 113 196 110 189 111 191 910
11 14 N/F 3 S.Will/N.Bühn 111 199 110 191 111 192 914
12 25 Y 21 Weiland/Netz 114 202 115 193 111 188 923
13 8 F 13 T.Schnelle/I.Giesemann 118 198 112 193 113 193 927
14 13 F 12 K.Meise/D.Schnelle 117 199 114 196 114 193 933
15 10 F 13 M.Welge/S.Welge 119 200 113 196 111 194 933
16 27 F 12 K.Mehlhorn/C.Mehlhorn 116 199 113 197 113 196 934
17 11 F 13 U.Faulbaum/H.Faulbaum 118 201 113 195 112 202 941
18 21 G 16 R.Schmechel/L.Conrad 118 201 115 199 115 198 946
19 16 N/F 3 C.Wählisch/S.Thriene 118 207 114 202 113 198 952
20 15 N/F 3 W.Kruse/J.Kruse 116 213 111 209 112 196 957
21 26 F 12 Steep/Meyer-Brandt 117 204 116 202 117 205 961
22 19 G 16 R.Müller/D.Hammerich 116 216 115 205 115 198 965
23 17 G 17 H.Borowski/M.Borowski 122 206 118 202 117 201 966
24 9 F 13 R.Lange/D.Herrenberg 120 204 121 201 117 205 968
25 18 G 16 A.Vonhoff/S.Vonnhoff 125 212 126 211 124 210 1008
26 22 G 16 U. Mennecke/H.Mennecke 135 222 130 219 127 213 1046
27 23 Y 21 B.Biskup/K.Wackerhagen 125 ausg. Ausg.
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ADAC Rallye Knesebeck `04 10.04.2004
Reg. No. R2/04

Klassenwertung
N-F5

Platz STN Gr. Kl. Team WP1 WP2 WP3 WP4 WP5 WP6 ZK Gesamt ADAC
1 1 N/F 5 A.Behrens/T.Kuhlmann 110 190 107 186 105 185 883 500

N-F3
Platz STN Gr. Kl. Team WP1 WP2 WP3 WP4 WP5 WP6 ZK Gesamt ADAC

1 14 N/F 3 S.Will/N.Bühn 111 199 110 191 111 192 914 833
2 16 N/F 3 C.Wählisch/S.Thriene 118 207 114 202 113 198 952 500
3 15 N/F 3 W.Kruse/J.Kruse 116 213 111 209 112 196 957 167

F 14
Platz STN Gr. Kl. Team WP1 WP2 WP3 WP4 WP5 WP6 ZK Gesamt ADAC

1 7 F 14 M.Brandes/P.Sebralla 109 186 107 184 106 183 875 833
2 2 F 14 G.Wildgrube/T.Keller 108 191 105 185 105 182 876 500
3 6 F 14 C.Heller/H.Lingl 113 196 110 189 111 191 910 167

F 13
Platz STN Gr. Kl. Team WP1 WP2 WP3 WP4 WP5 WP6 ZK Gesamt ADAC

1 4 F 13 A.Potthast/E. Pernsch 100 176 99 172 98 171 816 938
2 3 F 13 M.Meyer/D.Rohde 104 180 104 177 104 177 846 813
3 12 F 13 H.Maiwald/C.Hagen 105 181 103 179 102 182 852 688
4 5 F 13 G.Paulmann/U.Meyer 110 190 108 194 107 187 896 563
5 8 F 13 T.Schnelle/I.Giesemann 118 198 112 193 113 193 927 438
6 10 F 13 M.Welge/S.Welge 119 200 113 196 111 194 933 313
7 11 F 13 U.Faulbaum/H.Faulbaum 118 201 113 195 112 202 941 188
8 9 F 13 R.Lange/D.Herrenberg 120 204 121 201 117 205 968 63

F 12
Platz STN Gr. Kl. Team WP1 WP2 WP3 WP4 WP5 WP6 ZK Gesamt ADAC

1 13 F 12 K.Meise/D.Schnelle 117 199 114 196 114 193 933 833
2 27 F 12 K.Mehlhorn/C.Mehlhorn 116 199 113 197 113 196 934 500
3 26 F 12 Steep/Meyer-Brandt 117 204 116 202 117 205 961 167

G 17
Platz STN Gr. Kl. Team WP1 WP2 WP3 WP4 WP5 WP6 ZK Gesamt ADAC

1 17 G 17 H.Borowski/M.Borowski 122 206 118 202 117 201 966 500
G 16

Platz STN Gr. Kl. Team WP1 WP2 WP3 WP4 WP5 WP6 ZK Gesamt ADAC
1 20 G 16 laf Müller/Katja Kalmbac 109 185 108 183 107 183 875 900
2 21 G 16 R.Schmechel/L.Conrad 118 201 115 199 115 198 946 700
3 19 G 16 R.Müller/D.Hammerich 116 216 115 205 115 198 965 500
4 18 G 16 A.Vonhoff/S.Vonnhoff 125 212 126 211 124 210 1008 300
5 22 G 16 U. Mennecke/H.Mennecke 135 222 130 219 127 213 1046 100

Y 21
Platz STN Gr. Kl. Team WP1 WP2 WP3 WP4 WP5 WP6 ZK Gesamt ADAC

1 24 Y 21 B.Knackstedt/S.Hildebrand 113 194 110 194 109 190 910 833
2 25 Y 21 Weiland/Netz 114 202 115 193 111 188 923 500
3 23 Y 21 B.Biskup/K.Wackerhagen 125 ausg. Ausg.
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Mannschft STN Team Punkte Gesamt Platz

MSC Langelsheim

25 Weiland/Netz 923

2872
11 Faulbaum/Faulbau 941
18 Vonhoff/Vonhoff 1008
22 Menecke/Menecke (1046)
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